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WELCOME

With this catalogue SOFTLINE embraces the new reality
with an authentic and creative furniture collection. It re-
flects our approach to design - driven and inspired by sim-
plicity, the natural world and sustainable materials.

The new SOFTLINE collection marks a new design era de-
fined by human touch, a warm and homely feeling, and a
natural and muted colour palette.

Our high-quality furniture is made by our experienced and
skilful employees at our own factory in Denmark.

The world is constantly changing - just like humans. Both
public spaces and private homes require inspiring and
functional furniture that can be used in new and creative
ways when our needs change - even from day to day. The-
refore, we have been working closely together with leading
international designers in order to take a big step into the
future of upholstery furniture with this collection.

By continuously developing new collections and creating
high-quality innovative and iconic designer furniture,
SOFTLINE has become a global brand, and our furniture
can be found in private homes and public spaces all over
the world.

We hope that the catalogue will inspire a new way of inte-
rior decorating.
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INNOVATION AND DESIGN

Always looking forward is embedded in our DNA. Spotting new trends
in the way that we live, discovering new materials, developing designs
to meet the ever-changing needs of our customers, and continuously
investing in new products and technologies are key to SOFTLINE.

QUALITY AND SUSTAINABILITY

We always work to achieve the highest standards of craftsmanship with
our skilful staff in the design and production departments at the SOFT-
LINE factory in Denmark. As a part of our sustainability program, our
high-quality products are made to last thanks to our certified materials
that meet the highest environmental standards, and we strive to ensure
an eco-friendly, sustainable production in line with international stan-
dards.

FUNCTIONALITY AND COMFORT

Since the launch of our first sofa bed back in 1979, functionality and
effectiveness have been key in the SOFTLINE furniture production. To
work with comfort and functionality is an integrated part of the design
process, ensuring that the composition of our furniture provides the fle-
xibility and freedom that the modern lifestyle requires.

MADE IN DENMARK

Fair and safe working conditions are a given at SOFTLINE, where we
build upon the tradition and heritage of Danish design with nature being
a big source of inspiration. We work with talented designers to develop
high-quality furniture that people across the world will enjoy living with
and using every single day.
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Busk + Hertzog Johannes Steinbauer Stine Engelbrechtsen Javier Moreno

Jakob Schenk Susanne Grgnlund Matthias Demacker Miller & Wulff

i

Phillip Bro Sascha Sartory Charlotte Hgncke Robert Zoller

Skrivo Andreas Lund Kurt Brandt Hiromichi Konno

Format Claus C. Simonsen Simon & Jahn Michiel van der Kley
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DESIGNERS
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SELECTED
WORLDWIDE CASES

Facebook offices, Worldwide

Radisson Blue Hotels, Worldwide

Accor hotels, Worldwide

Nokia, Finland

Gjensidige. Norway

Google, Worldwide

Europecar, Germany

Simens, Poland

Edinburgh University, Scotland

Evry, Norway

Walt Disney, Germany

Comwell Hotels, Denmark

ATP Pension, Denmark

Voyages SNCF, France

Société Générale, France

Casino Evian Les Bains, France

Hilton Hotels, Worldwide

Marriott Hotels, Worldwide

Generator Hotel, Sweden

Léreal, Russia

Rockwoll, Poland

WeWork, Belgium

Cushman & Wakefield, Belgium

Roche, Slovakia

Postillion Hotels, The Nether-
lands

Bayern, Poland

Akzo Nobel, Poland
Bouvet, Norway

Coca Cola, United Kingdom
Edelman, Dubai

Martines Hotels, Belgium
Skanska, Finland

Stade de Lyon, France
Sony Music, France
Scandic Hotels, Norway
Fiesta Hotel Group, Spain
NH Hotel Group, Spain
KLM, The Netherlands

The Cloud, Abu Dhabi

Hard Rock Hotel, Ibiza
Amazon, Spain

ING, Belgium

Allianz SE, Germany
Deutsche Bahn AG, Germany
Robert Bosch GmbH, Germany
Porsche AG, Germany

Covestro AG, Germany
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Telekom AG, Germany

Zirich Beteiligungs-Aktienge-
sellschaft, Germany

Landesbhank Baden-Wirttem-
berg, Germany

Hessischer Rundfunk, Germany

Verivox GmbH, Germany

Ashfield Healthcare GmbH,
Germany

H23 Boardinghouse GmbH,
Germany

Sliwag Energie AG, Germany

Hotel ibis Styles Klagenfurt am
Woerthersee, Austria

NH Hotel Graz, Austria

IKGN Nordost Institut, Germany

OCAK HOTEL, Germany

DKB - Deutsche Kreditbank,
Germany

AWO Sano, Germany

Hamburg Commercial Bank AG,
Germany

DSH GmbH - Hotel Projects,
Germany

Dentsu Aegis, Germany

Carlsberg Deutschland GmbH,
Germany

Wald & Welle GmbH MARISSA
FERIENPARK, Germany

Louvre, Abu Dhabi

Eurovia Vinci, France

ADSN, France

Voyage Prive, France

Mediateque, France

Clinique NATECIA, France

Projet Roseline LEPERCQ
Entreprise SYMBIOSIS , France

Office Notarial, France

BPMED , France

Socomec, France

Eurovision, Denmark

Steinberger Hotel, Germany

Microsoft, France

Siemens, Poland

Monza Formula 1, Italy

DOKK1, Denmark

J.P. Morgan, United Kingdom

European Medicines Agency,
United Kingdom

European Commission, Belgium

University College Odense,
Denmark

Starwood Hotels, USA

Kuramathi Resort, Republic of
Maldives

Red Bull, Austria

X Factor, Denmark

Lexmark, Germany

Deutsche Bahn, Germany

T-Mobile, Germany

Bosch Group, Germany

Tivoli Friheden, Denmark

Virgin American Lounge LAX,
USA

Harpa Reykjavik Concert Hall,
Iceland

World Economic Forum, Swit-
zerland

Arla Foods, Denmark
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MODERN SIMPLICITY

Be inspired to decorate public and private spaces with elegant and functional
lounge furniture in a minimalistic and inviting design.

* My
Deco
Shop



Lounge chair

L 100D 96 H87 SH 41 cm
Sofa

L 184D 96H87 SH41cm
Pouf

L96D92H39cm
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CLAY

DESIGN: JAVIER MORENO

: Soft shapes.

The CLAY seating concept has a strong, sculp-
tural expression that adds a fresh and modern
touch to private homes and public spaces. The
organic ign and the continuous seam on

the edge of the chair create an elegant and
minimalistic look. With the soft and comfortable
upholstery, CLAY is the perfect spot to settle in
for "hygge”.

HERRESKD
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CAPE

DESIGN : JOHANNES STEINBAUER

A chic seat.

The minimalistic and sophisticated look of the modular
sofa CAPE adds a modern touch to any space, and with
a number of modules to choose from you can design
it to fit your room perfectly. The backrest and armrest
of each element are in one piece, wrapping around the
large cushion. The slightly protruding seams running
down the armrest adds a cosy and elegant touch and
accentuates the clean lines of the sofa.

Single

L 86D88H76 SH4ODcm
Corner

L 88D88H76 SH40cm
Element with armrest
L96D88H76 SH40cm
Chaise Longue
L96D160H 76 SH 40 cm
Pouf

L86D73H40 SH40cm
Cushion
L76D15H40cm
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AIKO SWIVEL

Lounge Chair

L 64D58H70SH45cm
Conference Chair

L 64D 58H75SH50cm
Swivel Chair

L 64D 55H75SH50cm

21
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MADISON

DESIGN: MULLER & WULFF

Stylish and casual.

This is a fresh, uncomplicated sofa bed in a chic de-
sign, perfect for sitting, chilling and sleeping. The sofa
radiates a casual elegance with the fabric-covered ste-
el armrests and the cushions with pointed seams. The
construction of the armrests creates a strong identity
and uniqueness. The seat depth of the MADISON sofa
invites you to lounge and chill. The pillows, which can
be freely arranged, can be used as armrests, for lum-
bar support or as backrests - and there is plenty of
space for your personal favourite pillow too. As an ex-
tra hidden feature, MADISON is easily converted into a
comfortable single or double bed.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2018

=

Sofa
L 209 D 95 H 65/75 SH 40 cm
Bed: 77/143 x 200 cm

23
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Sofa

L 218D 111/135 H81 SH 42 cm
Bed: 200 x 109 cm

Cushion

L80D39H3%9cm

24
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DESIGN: JAKOB SCHENK

Play around.

Get creative with the innovative sofa WOOD.

The back cushions can be placed anywhere on
the wooden frame, and the two-seat cushions
can be moved to the front to make more space
for lounging. On the back frame, there is room
enough for a lamp, a laptop or a glass of wine,
which makes WOOD perfect for sitting, relaxing,
working, reading and napping.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2019
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ORLANDO WOOD

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

A touch of nature.

ORLANDO WOOD is available with a light and springy
wooden frame that creates a contemporary and invi-
ting look. The chair is comfortable and spacious and
matches both modern and vintage furniture perfectly.
The innovative finish of how the back meets the seat
is a sophisticated detail that calls for the chair to be
places in a spot where it can be seen from all angles.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2019

Chair
L80D&5H74 SH40cm
Bench
L 143D 66 H 74 SH40cm
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Sofa

L 210D 100 H 85 SH 39 cm
Chair

L 120D 100 H 79 SH 39 cm
Pouf Small
?100L90D80H37cm
Pouf Large

@140L 130D 114 H42cm

CHAT

DESIGN: HIROMICHI KONNO

A sculpture to relax in.

CHAT is designed to provide the perfect setting for peo-
ple to sitand have a chat, but there are many more ways
to use it. The design combines the elegant, organic
round shape of the backrest with the cubic lines of the
seating element for a sculptural look. The top quality
materials make the comfort superb.

29
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NUUK

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Have a seat.

NUUK is an extremely versatile and comfortable chair.
With integrated armrests in organic shapes and light,
yet characteristic frame, it works equally well as a di-
ning room chair and as a guest chair in the office.

The size and shape of the armrest make the chair prac-
tical and suitable for a table, while providing lots of
comfort for sitting and working. The chair is shaped to
be welcoming and is made in a durable, modern design.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2019

Chair
L 61D 62H82SH50/48 cm
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COCO

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Versatile elegance.

Sit back and relax in the elegant COCO chair. The de-
fined, rounded lines give this chair a modern look that
works perfectly in any setting - private or public. Choo-
se between a number of fabrics and colours to match
your interior design and visions.




Chair

L65D73H76 SH40cm
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COCO SWIVEL

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Sleek and sophisticated.

The softly rounded armrests and back invite you to
have a seat and feel the outstanding comfort of this
sleek and sophisticated swivel chair. Casual and cool,
COCO SWIVEL suits all kinds of rooms and spaces.

Chair
L65D73H76 SH40cm
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BAIXA

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Settle in.

BAIXA is a comfortable lounge chair with a unique
design that captures the past as well as the future.
Flowingly the lumbar support turns into the armrest
- round and soft like the upper part of the backrest.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2019

Chair
L85D86H71 SH40/33 cm
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CUT

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZ0G

Round and round.

With the round shape and asymmetrical placement of the seams,
CUT is a uniquely designed pouf that works perfectly as practical
seating on its own or as a part of a larger group of furniture. The
round shape makes it versatile and easy to place anywhere, be it in
the middle of the room, in corners or against a wall. The ornamental
seams are the result of a creative approach to a practical problem:
Getting the cover to fit the round shape perfectly.

Pouf
@87 H47SH 47 cm
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Pouf Small
@ 45 H30cm

Pouf Large

@ 60 H30cm
Pouf High

@ 45H 40 cm
Pouf XL

? 100 H 30 cm
Pouf X-High
0 48 H 48 cm
Tray Small
D47 HT7.4cm
Tray Large

P 62H7.4cm

41
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EDEN

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Playing with contrasts.

Did you notice the stitching inspired by sports cars on
the EDEN chair? Combined with a classic and stylish
wooden frame, EDEN is refreshingly new. The chair is
spacious with a soft and comfortable seat and backrest
that allow for various seating positions. The design
bridges many different elements like the soft and the
masculine, innovation and tradition. Perfect for private
as well as public spaces.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2014

Chair
L 74D86H87 SH41/38cm

42
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LOTUS

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Creative minimalism.

Clean and simple lines create a feeling of serenity that
makes LOTUS the obvious choice for modern private ho-
mes and public environments. There are endless ways of
combining various elements. It invites you to be creative
and express your personal style. Featured in the movie
“Sex and the City".

See combinations at www.softline.dk.

Single

L 98D 98 H 67/82 SH 42 cm
Corner

L 98D 98 H 67/82 SH 42 cm
Pouf Small

L98D49HAL2 SHA2cm
Pouf Large

L98D98H 42 SH42cm

45
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DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG ' : L N

© Maximum minimalism. © = 0 o

~ Comfort and elegance are beautifully united in the loun-
ge chair EVY, designed by busk+hertzog. A clean design o
with a minimum of materialsused to create the elegant AT
~ and modeérn look that busk+hertzog is kriown for. This "
~ lounge chair challenges our perception of dimensions
~ and lets the big, comfortable backrest act as a contrast
| to the less pronounced seat and the light, airy frame.

! GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2020
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Chair
L 81D 63HB81 SH40/36 cm
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Single

L95D85H80 SH42cm
Corner element
L115D85H80 SH 42 cm
Cushion
L70D12H30cm

48
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Chair
L 106 D 75H 67 SH 42/45 cm
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» DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Origami unfolded.

Remember the folded paper fortune-tellers that chil-
dren make? The iconic and truly striking lounge chair
FOLD is.inspired by tHose. The upholstery is construc-
ted of various geometric shapes and sits simply on four
distinct legs. This creates a light and springy look des-
pite the generous padding. A relaxing chair for private
\homes and public spaces.

Vi GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2016

N,
GERMAN DESIGN-AWARD 2018




GROOVE

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Suits any home.

GROOQVE is incredibly comfortable and easy to style in
any interior setting. With its classic and contemporary
design, GROOVE fits right into any living room and adds a
touch of style. Choose a colour and fabric to match your
design visions.




53

Chair
L80D75H76 SH40cm
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JAVA

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Time for reflection.

The seat and the back of the JAVA chair mirror each
other to create a soft and inviting design. The light and
delicate metal frame give this spacious chair a lovely
sense of balance. JAVA can be used in both private and
public spaces, and it can be placed anywhere in the
room thanks to detailing on the back frame and the in-
tegrated design of the back and seat. Beautiful on its
own orin a group.

Chair
L 80D 78H67 SH39/33cm
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NOVA

DLSIG : MULLER & WULFF

Pasitions yourselfiin total comfort .

A lcomfortable and functional sofa bed with a relaxed
and urban feel. Sit, lie back or sleep in total comfort
thanks|to the adjustable backrest divided in two parts -
with fOLrJr different backrest pasitions.

Antunique, clean and striking design that is elegant and
invitingl The large sofa is easily turned into a double
bed.
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Sofa
L 204D 107 H 70 SH 38 cm
Bed: 120 x 200 cm
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Sofa with armrest

L 172D 107 H 60-75 SH35cm
Bed: 75/130 x 200 cm

Chaise Longue Large

L 172D 90H 60-75 SH35cm
Chaise Longue Small

L 172D 75H 60-75 SH35cm

Pouf r // 7
[/
L 107D 107 H 35 SH 35cm w : = ; ‘ ‘ ‘
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NEVADA 3P

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Simply stylish.

NEVADA 3-P is a comfy, flexible sofa that is easy to turn
into a double bed. The design is clean and stylish and
the size is perfect if you have limited space. You can
also combine it with other modules in the NEVADA ran-
ge and design you own elegant piece of furniture.

3P Sofa
L 200 D 107 H 60/75 SH 35 cm
Bed: 75/130 x 200 cm

60 » My
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Chair
L75D75H70 SH40cm
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NOLA

DESIGN: CHARLOTTE HONCKE

Comfortable and cool.
NOLA is a series of lounge furniture consisting of an arm-
chair and a sofa perfect for private homes and public spaces.
It's created with comfort, simplicity and lightness in mind,
which is emphasized by the steel frame and the soft and mi-
nimatlistic lines of the design. The furniture is designed to
look beautiful from all angles and can be placed anywhere
in the room - even in small rooms thanks to the petite sizes.

Chair

L 71D 92 H 93 SH 45/42 cm
Sofa

L 147 D 92 H 93 SH 45/42 cm
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NOOMI

DESIGN : SUSANNE GR@NLUND

Elegant lounge chair.

NOOMI is a modern chair with a classic feel. The soft,
simple look and understated, inviting elegance have
clear references to the Scandinavian design tradition.
NOOMI is designed for both public and private spaces
and adds comfort and elegance.

Swivel Chair
L84D71H90/SH45cm
Footstool

L 53D 37H41SH39cm
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NOOMI STRING

DESIGN: SUSANNE GRONLUND

Growing into something new.

With references to branches on a tree, the delicate
and slightly bent legs seize the upper part of the NOO-
MI chair and create a strong graphic expression. The
frame is light, but distinctive with a modern shape that
almost makes the soft, rounded upper part of the chair
look like it's hovering above the floor. An ultra-modern
chair where steel and fabric meet in a harmonic and
organic whole.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2017

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2018

Chair
L 84D 76H90SH 41/45 cm

69
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OHIO

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Timeless style.

OHIO’s modular concept allows you to combine the indi-
vidual units in all kinds of shapes and variations. It may
look minimalistic, but the possibilities are endless. A
classic SOFTLINE design combining function, creativity
and design. See combinations at www.softline.dk.

Corner

L 98D 98H 67-82 SH 42 cm
Single

L 98D 98H 67-82 SH 42 cm
Pouf

L98D98H 42 SH42cm

70
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OPERA

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

A symphony of possibilities.
The OPERA sofa and chair is designed with our need
for both communication, interaction and privacy in
mind. Choose a high or a low backrest depending on
the atmosphere you wish to create. OPERA can be
used single standing, in traditional seating groups or
in larger configurations. A combination of the sofas
and the chairs create a fresh and contemporary look.

Sofa / High Back

L 148D 76 H 134 SH 42 cm
Sofa / Low Back

L 148D 76H 79 SH 42 cm
Chair / High Back

L 78D 76H 134 SH 42 cm
Chair / Low Back
L78D76H79SH42cm
Cushion
L66D11TH47cm

73
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OPERA POUF

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

The complete orchestra.

The OPERA poufs reflect the clean, tight look of the
entire OPERA line. It comes in three sizes and is a
perfect addition to the OPERA sofa or armchair. You
can also use them as seats in waiting rooms, as infor-
mal meeting seats or create interesting and inviting
workspaces in combination with small satellite tables.

Pouf Small
L70D52H42cm
Pouf Medium
L70D70H 42 cm
Pouf Large

L 140D 52H42cm

T4
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OPERA MODULAR

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG
 §

Compose your own.

OPERA is a modular sofa system with very compact dimen-
sions, perfect even in small spaces.

The clean lines and the distinct separation between seat and
back make it possible to create a wide variety of fabric- and
colour combinations, giving you the freedom to choose a look
that suits your personality, budget and space.

See combinations at www.softline.dk.

|

l ! i
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Single

L 63D 67H80SH42cm
Corner

L 67D 67H80SH42cm
Cushion

L60D 13 H 43 cm
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SISTERS

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Four elements connected.

SISTERS is a unique collection of sculptural and ver-
satile poufs and sitting units. They are designed wi-
thout a particular "direction” and can be placed freely
in the surrounding environment, giving you unlimited
creativity to play around with the design. The design
is soft, light and organic, they come in four sizes that
can be combined or used alone. The largest size has a
comfortable backrest, which makes it perfect for ins-
tallations in large waiting areas and public spaces.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2017

Small

L 100D 78 H42 SH 42 cm
Medium

L129D 111 H42 SH42cm
Large

L 166 D120 H 42 SH 42 cm
Large with backrest
L166D 120 H 74 SH 42 cm

79
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ORLANDO

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Casual and happy.

ORLANDO is a modern swivel chair in a simple, happy and positive
design that suits any room or setting. Choose between the many
colours and find one to match your interior design. Minimalistic and
comfortable.

Chair
L80D65H71SH40cm
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PASSION

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Versatile and timeless.

PASSION’s modular concept has a timeless design
focusing on elegance and comfort. The wooden legs
create an airy, hovering look. PASSION consists of
three basic elements, allowing you to create a combi-
nation that suits the room you are decorating. A classic
SOFTLINE design combining versatility and timeless
style. See combinations at www.softline.dk.

Single

L 98D 98H 67-82 SH 42 cm
Corner

L98D98H 67-82 SH 42 cm
Pouf

L98D98H 42 SH42cm

83 » My
Deco
Shop



JASON

DESIGN : BUSK + HERTZ0OG

A modern design piece

JASON has an appealing, modern design with a high
back, gently rounded corners and a mattress with soft
edges. It's a contemporary sofa for relaxing, lounging
or having a confidential chat - in the living room or in
a public environment. JASON builds a bridge between
different furniture types, and the sofa is easily conver-
ted into a comfortable bed for two adults.

Sofa

L 213D 87H97SH 40 cm
Bed: 70/135 x 200 cm
Cushion
L95D13H24cm
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JASPER

DESIGN : BUSK + HERTZ0G

Stylish and practical
The modern sofa JASPER has a contemporary design,
ideal for both private homes and public spaces. The
backrest design lets you sit in the “corners” of the
sofa, offering many more ways to relax than the ave-
rage sofa bed. As an extra hidden feature JASPER is
easily converted into a comfortable bed for two adults.

—

Sofa
L212D83H725H3%9 cm
Bed: 70/140 x 200 cm
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Sofa

L 218D 92H78SH 38 cm

Bed: 68/135 x 200 cm
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PLANET

DESIGN : STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Create your universe.

PLANET has an elegant, calm and comfortable design
with legs that creates an airy, hovering look. PLANET
consists of three elements - corner, single and stool,
allowing a variety of combinations that easily fit into
any space without taking over. See combinations at
www.softline.dk.
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Pouf
L95D95H42SH 42 cm
Single
L95D95H 76 SH 42 cm
Corner
L95D95H 76 SH 42 cm
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HAVANA

DESIGN : BUSK + HERTZ0G

A new classic.

Looking for an iconic armchair for relaxation, contempla-
tion and admiration? HAVANA is like a classic armchair
that has been given a super-modern makeover with de-
tails and a rounded design that doesn’'t compromise on
comfort. As the name suggests, this chair is synonymous
with comfort and warmth - with or without a cigar.

Interior Innovation Award 2014

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2014

Wing chair

L 79D 95H 113 SH 39/35 cm
Low chair

L 79 D88 H 86 SH 39/35cm
Footstool

L 58D 48H39cm
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HAVANA SWIVEL

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZ0G

A spinning success.

The highly successful HAVANA wing chair is also avai-
lable with a swivel base. It captures all the original fea-
tures and virtues of HAVANA with a dynamic, modern
and light design, outstanding comfort and exclusive
finish.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2014

Wing chair
L79D90H 113 SH 39/35 cm
Low chair
L 79 D 83 H 86 SH 39/35 cm
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NOA

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Modern modules.

With its simple modular construction, NOA suits many
different lounge environments. It differs from the typi-
cal module systems with its attractive details and sim-
ple shapes. NOA can be adapted to your individual tas-
te with a range of fabrics and textiles, both classic and
modern. See combinations at www.softline.dk.

Chaise longue

L 98D 156 H 68 SH 38 cm
Single

L98D98H 68 SH38cm
Corner

L 98D 98H 68 SH38cm
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MOAI

DESIGN: PHILIP BRO

Relax and drift away.

The large shell of the MOAI chair is inspired by the soft
shapes of bricks and stone rolling back and forth on
the beach. It's designed to close comfortably around
you when you sit in it. A quiet little room on four legs
that lets you have a peaceful moment for yourself,
created for privacy with optimum acoustics.

The distinctive notches around the armrest add per-
sonality and act as comfortable support when you're
getting up. From the side, the MOAI chair has a unique
and slightly naive expression that's reminiscent of the

massive sculptures of faces on Easter Island.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2017

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2018

Lounge chair
L89D81TH125 SH45¢cm
Sofa

L149D81H125 SH45cm
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MOAI SWIVEL

DESIGN: PHILIP BRO

Elegant and sculptural

MOAI also comes with an elegant swivel base.

The chair is designed to close comfortably around you
and acts as a small room that allows you to enjoy a
moment of peace and contemplating.

From the side, the MOAI chair has a unique and slight-
ly naive expression reminiscent of the massive sculp-
tures of faces on Easter Island.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2017

GERMAN DESIGN AWARD 2018

Swivel chair
L89D81TH125 SH 45cm
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DESIGN: MATTHIAS DEMACK

-A cosy, protected feeling.
The upholstered shell of SHELLY embraces you and
creates a cosy, protected feeling. Perfect for private and

_ public spaces. The design is minimalistic and classic

and will fit in all kinds of interiors.
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Chair
L64D52H 74 SH 46 cm
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STANDBY

DESIGN: JAVIER MORENO

Adapts to the situation.

The STANDBY chairs are the perfect place to sit when
you're waiting, working, planning or relaxing.
STANDBY is a collection of chairs with different bac-
krest heights designed for various seating situations.
The integrated side tables make the chairs perfect for
any space, whether public or private.

Chair low

L 78D 72H 68SH37cm
Chair medium

L 78D 75H80SH 37 cm
Chair high

L 78 D83 H92SH37cm
Side table

L37D23cm
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VENICE

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Fully padded comfort.

A versatile, fully padded lounge chair in a comfy and
inviting design equally suited for private and public
spaces. The armrest is integrated with the backrest,
and together with the oval seat, they make up a uni-
form design that suits both existing and new furniture
depending on the fabric choices.

Chair
L91D72H72 SH42cm
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VERA

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZ0G

Floating in space

With a soft and round shape defined between four lines, VERA is a
welcoming and eye-catching lounge chair. The seat and the bac-
krest are divided into six distinct areas that create a beautiful con-
trast to the round and organic surface that make up the outside of
the chair. An elegant swivel base gives the chair a light expression
in spite of the generous and comfortable size of the seat. Depen-
ding on the fabrics and colours chosen, VERA can be used as a
focal point in the interior decoration - or more quietly blending in
with other furniture.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2018

Chair
L 99 D85H 76 SH 40/37 cm
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HALO

DESIGN: SKRIVO

All around you.

The HALO seating system allows you to mix and match
different backrest elements to create a variety of sea-
ting configurations, ranging from a single-seat chair, a
public seating system or a three-seat sofa. The main
feature is a very large backrest - reminiscent of a
saint's halo - that can provide additional comfort, but
also creates privacy and improves acoustics without
having to shut off the world entirely.

Chair
L 125D 87 H 109 SH 39 cm
Sofa
L 242 D87 H 109 SH39cm
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HUMAN TOUCH

We are living in a new era where public and private spaces require creative design that can
create a warm and homely atmosphere.
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Chair Low Back

L90D 74H93 SH42cm
Chair High Back

L95D 74H 126 SH 42 cm
Swivel Chair Low Back

L 90D 74 H93SH 42 cm
Swivel Chair High Back

L 95D 74H 126 SH 42 cm
Sofa Low Back

L 147D 74H93 SH 42 cm
Sofa High Back

L 152D 74 H 126 SH42cm
Pouf Small

L84D50H42 SH42cm
Pouf Large
L142D50H 42 SH42cm
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PICOLO

DESIGN: SASCHA SARTORY

At your service.

The round and welcoming shape of the PICOLO lounge
chair invites you to sit down and relax. It offers maxi-
mum comfort in a contemporary and minimalistic de-
sign that suits all kinds of environments. Even a small
room can fit this compact and versatile lounge chair
that will be an elegant addition to the interior design.
The seat is upholstered with high-quality foam placed
inside a sleek steel frame that also holds the soft bac-
krest.

Chair
L79D70H67 SH40cm
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LAKE

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

A graphic touch.

LAKE is an asymmetrical pouf with a characteristic
and easily recognizable design that makes it stand

out as an individual design element in the decor. At
the same time, LAKE is designed to work together in
groups with great effect. Together the poufs create a
practical seating area with an interesting, graphic look
- useful in private homes as well as public spaces.

Pouf
L 63 D52 H 40 SH 40 cm:
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PAUSE

DESIGN: SIMON & JAHN

Press pause and have fun.

PAUSE is a pouf that can be used alone or combined in
groups of three or more for work and play. A flexible and
comfortable item with removable covers in many colours.
There are endless ways to use PAUSE in schools, kin-
dergartens, workplaces, recreation centres and private
homes. Be creative and have fun.

Pouf
L 65 D53 H42 SH42cm
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DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZ0G

It's in the details.

BON-BON is a breath of fresh air in th
furniture. This multifunctional pouf ¢
sizes and a wide range of materials
them for a modern and personal look
teresting and functional interior desig
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Small

L 60D30H33 SH33cm
Medium

L 100D 40H33 SH33cm
Large

L 120D 50H 33 SH33cm
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CABALA

DESIGN: MULLER & WULFF

Arrange it your way.
CABALA is an intelligent module sofa program with
endless possibilities of arranging and grouping.

With a unique feature, the seat orientation can be
changed in an instant, and it's possible to create two
different seating directions at once - e.g. one to the
window and one to the fireplace, TV or art piece. You
simply push or pull the backrest gently to make it flip
to one side or the other. This integrated feature makes
it possible to sit on both sides of the base depending

on how the backrest is arranged.

This diversity makes CABALA perfect for hotels, mu-
seums, waiting areas and of course living rooms. The
round corners of the designs create a distinct look with
a modern edge, and the high-quality upholstery details

complete the look.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2018

Sofa element
L99D99H78 SH40cm
Pouf

L99D99HAL0 SH4Ocm
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APOLLO

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Keep on rocking.

A rocking chair? Yes, a fun rocking chair in a modern
design, that is precisely what APOLLO is. Very decorati-
ve and a sculpture on its own, the APOLLO chair will be
your new favourite place to relax. The design is compact
and space-saving.

Rocking Chair

L 69D 78H 65SH37 cm
Footstool

L 50D 46H 26 SH 26 cm
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BASEL

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Futuristic and fun

The clean lines and the simplicity of the design are
striking, but a closer look reveals even more design
details that give BASEL a very unique character. The
lines of the seat are a fusion of several geometrical
shapes that results in the unique shape that is both ti-
ght and soft at the same time. The characteristic bac-
krest works as an integrated and discrete armrest and
is an advanced 3-dimensional design element despite
the minimalistic look.

Sofa
L212D94H81 SH40cm
Chair
L95D 9 H81 SH40cm
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ANGEL

DESIGN : BUSK + HERTZOG

Iconic forms.

With an edgy and iconic design, ANGEL is a lounge
chair that can be used as a stand-alone element in
the interior design, but also works perfectly in com-
bination with other styles of furniture for a personal
and modern look. The design is soft, inviting and
ultra-stylish at the same time.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2011

Chair
L81D76H102 SH42cm
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GRAND PRIX

DESIGN : FORMAT

A different kind of rocking chair.
The decorative GRAND PRIX rocking chair is one of a
kind. The shape and design is fun and happy and is
equally attractive to kids, teens and adults. Even the
children of the Danish royal family have a unique mo-
nogrammed version of the GRAND PRIX rocking chair.
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CITY

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Chill out and sleep tight.

Single or double? CITY comes in two different sizes and
is perfect for a small apartment or a room that needs
a functional and relaxing sofa or chair that doubles as
a comfortable bed. There are eight backrest positions
and a number of colours and fabrics to choose from.

Sofa

L 150D 98 H 78 SH 41 cm
Bed: 148 x 209 cm

Chair

L 73D 98H78SH 41 cm
Bed: 73 x 209 cm

135
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CORD

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Elegant and practical .

This sofa bed has it all: Style, comfort, a hidden bed
and eight backrest positions. It's compact and per-
fect for small urban spaces. Available as a chair that
turns into a single bed, and as a sofa that turns into a
bed for two people.

U

Sofa

L170D 96 H 76 SH 38 cm
Bed: 148 x 200 cm

Chair

L95D9H76 SH38cm
Bed: 74 x 200 cm
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Chair

L 80D 77 H87/100 SH 45cm
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DUET

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Soft and stylish.

The clean and minimalistic design of the DUET daybed
has a surprising feature you will love: A wonderfully
soft pillow wrapped around the mattress for added
comfort. The steel legs have a black coating, and the
light construction of the base creates an airy look. Use
DUET as a sofa, daybed or a single/double bed.

e
| i —
T T I [
Daybed
L 202D 82H57 SH 44 cm
Bed: 80/160 x 200 cm
Cushion
L80D30H13cm
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FLUID
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An invitation to relax.
FLUID is a relaxing &
based on the beanb:
person who sits in |
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Sofa
L 160D 105H 65 SH 30 cm
Chair
L95D105H 65 SH30cm
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FRAME

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Elegant Nordic daybed.

The functional daybed FRAME is elegantly designed to
suit any room. The wooden legs create an original, na-
tural and Nordic look. FRAME will suit your needs and
your home - as a sofa, a daybed or single/double bed.

Daybed
L 203D 86 H 44 SH 44 cm
Bed: 80/160 x 200 cm
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HUGO

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Snug and charming.

HUGO is a snug lounge chair created for a modern
lifestyle. With character and charm, HUGO is the ob-
vious choice for the design-conscious - as a stand-alo-
ne chair in the private home or as a part of a lounge
setting in a public environment.

Chair
L 86D 108H 78 SH 40 cm
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LAZY

DESIGN: ANDREAS LUND

A new and simple principle.

The intelligent design of LAZY is a result of a new and
innovative way of thinking. The backrest of the sofa
flips backwards in a single movement and becomes a
part of the bed. With the light, vivid form and simple
construction, LAZY looks both classic and modern.
The base comes in ashwood natural or ash stained
black.

%W%

Sofa
L 200D 110 H 77 SH 40 cm
Bed: 134 x 200 cm
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LOFT

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

A sofa for modern living.

This innovative modular sofa system lets you combine
the individual units in all kinds of shapes and varia-
tions. Be creative and design a sofa for your specific
needs to match your style. LOFT is comfortable and
chic and invites you to relax, lounge, play and have fun.
It can be used in both private and public spaces.

Single small
L69D88H 64 SH34cm
Single large

L 88D 88H 64 SH34cm
Corner

L 88D 88H 64 SH34cm
Pouf

L69D70H34 SH34cm
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LOUNGE

DESIGN: MULLER & WULFF

Sophisticated minimalism.

Use the sofa alone or combine sofa and chaise longue for a large,
beautiful corner sofa. It's one sofa with three functions. The adjus-
table backrest makes LOUNGE extremely comfortable, and the sofa
and chaise longue feels great to sit on — and is a dream for sleeping.
The LOUNGE series also consists of a pouf that can be transformed
into a bed by flipping the seating surface. The comfort is superb,
and it's easy to handle. See combinations at www.softline.dk.

Corner sofa

. 303D 183 H 75 SH 40 cm
Sofa

L 198D 96 H 75 SH 40 cm
Bed: 85/160 x 198 cm
Chaise longue

[ 183D 105 H 75 SH 40 cm
Bed: 155 x 195 cm



LUBI

DESIGN: KURT BRANDT

Classic and elegant daybed.

The decorative design of LUBI will suit any room,
and the classic lines radiate quality. LUBI is functio-
nal, practical and can be used as a traditional sofa, a
daybed or a single/double bed.

Daybed
L 203D 82H 65SH 44 cm
Bed: 80/160 x 200 cm
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MEGHAN

DESIGN: MULLER & WULFF

Compact and classic design,

The narrow armrests and legs give this sofa a sim-
ple and elegant look. It's compact and in a timeless
and classic design that can be used as a comforta-
ble couch during the day and a bed for two at night,
since MEGHAN is easily converted into a comforta-
ble bed. MEGHAN has fully removable upholstery.

I HJ] I U%

Sofa
L 214 D99 H 63/76 SH 40 cm
Bed: 123 x 200 cm

BAIXA Chair see page 36
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CONGA

DESIGN: SASCHA SARTORY

Play around.

A pouf with a tray is essential in any home. Inspired by
African conga drums, this versatile CONGA pouf lets
you decide how to use it. With the wooden tray, it can
be an extra coffee table in the living room today. And
without the tray, it can work as an extra seat for your
guests tomorrow. CONGA comes in different sizes and
heights to match your interior design.

Pouf large
@72 H 37 cm
Pouf small
@53 H41cm
Tray large
@60H2cm
Tray small
P 40H2cm
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SAND

DESIGN: JAVIER MORENO

Cutting edge design.
The SAND collection is a cutting-edge design inspired
by nature. The main inspiration is the way water trans-
forms and shapes stone over time, and the way sand
constantly creates new shapes. The SAND collection is —
] unique and functional furniture that create a comforta-
le and peaceful setting.
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Chair

L 100D 100 H 71 SH 36 cm
Sofa

L 190D 100 H 71 SH 36 cm
Pouf

L 85D 67 H30SH30cm
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SCOPE

DESIGN: ROBERT ZOLLER

Comfy and compact.

With a small, comfy and compact appearance, SCOPE
offers a modern and relaxed approach to design. The
comfort and quality is high, and the lines are classic
and timeless. Perfect for urban living where space is
limited.

Sofa

L 162D80H 73 SH3%9cm
Chair

L 87D80H 73SH39cm
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DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

An elegant sculpture.
SENSE is a first-class lounge chair ‘ t
look. Modern and minimalistic - and
time, comfortable and relaxmg A pl

at and to lounge in. .

Shop



Relax chair
L 63D 180H 73 SH34cm
Bed: 180 x 63 cm
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SLEEP

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Functional designer sofa.

The bestselling SLEEP sofa bed is already a modern
design classic. The design is timeless and outstan-
ding, and this iconic sofa can also be used as a single/
double bed. The back is adjustable and allows you to
place it just the way you like it.

SLEEP is the winning furniture of a design competi-
tion held by SOFTLINE in 1997 that Flemming Busk
won with his brilliant and simplistic design. Since the
introduction in 1999 the innovative design of the sofa
bed has been widely recognized, and is considered to
be the ultimate, minimalistic sofa.

e e

Sofa
L 204 D90 H73 SH43cm
Bed: 88/176 x 200 cm
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SILVER

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Snug, minimalistic elegance.
The SILVER design lets you create an intimate sitting
area and is perfect for private and public spaces. As an
extra hidden feature, SILVER is easily converted into
a guest bed. Choose between the chair or the sofa in
a number of colours and fabrics. The frame comes in
steel lacquered in black, white or full gloss chromium.

Sofa

L 183D 86H 73 SH38cm
Bed: 140 x 196 cm

Chair

L 100D 86 H 73 SH38cm
Bed: 56 x 196 cm
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SHINE

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Functional and futuristic.

SHINE is a multifunctional piece of furniture. Use it
as a daybed, to lounge in or transform it into a comfy
guest bed for two adults. The frame and upholstery are
minimalistic with soft edges. SHINE can be adapted
to any home with a wide range of fabrics and colours.
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Daybed

L 201 D 89 H 39/51 SH 39 cm
Bed: 87/178 x 201 cm
Cushion

L7TD31TH12cm
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VENUS

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

A sofa with a personality.

VENUS is an elegant sofa with a build-in sleeping
function. The simple and light steel frame runs along
the backside of the sofa — a special detail that invi-
tes you to place the sofa in the middle of the room so
the design can be enjoyed from all angles. The built-in
armrests and soft backrest create maximum comfort,
and in spite of the size, VENUS is easily transformed
into a bed to fit adults.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2017

3-P Sofa
L 210D 80H 77 SH 41 cm
Bed: 117 x 200 cm
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SOFT SQUARE

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Stylish and soft.

The traditional square pouf has been given new life in
a timeless design with rounded corners and staggered
seams. SOFT SQUARE is an extremely versatile pouf to
be used in any decor, room or environment imaginable
- private or public.

The popular pouf comes with a custom-made tray as
an optional accessory. The tray can be placed secure-
ly on top of the pouf to become a natural part of the
design, with its rounded corners and carvings that
following the stitching in the upholstery. The tray can
also be used separately.

Pouf
L47D 47 H42 cm
Tray
L49D49H55cm
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CUSHIONS

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Decorate your home with beautiful cushions and change the
appearance of your furniture in an instant. An easy way to upgra-
de your style and follow the trends of the season. The cushions
are available in the same colours and fabrics as the rest of the

SOFTLINE collection.

MILAN CUSHION
L45D45H8cm

SWING CUSHION
L60D60H 13 cm
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VICTOR

DESIGN: KURT BRANDT

A classic and tasteful sofa bed.

This snug and simple sofa bed is a timeless classic
from SOFTLINE. The clean lines will always be modern
and make VICTOR fit in any home. It's easy to convert
the sofa into a comfortable double bed for your guests.

Sofa
L 182D 87H77 SH42cm
Bed: 140 x 220 cm

178 » My
Deco
Shop






.
N o R
Ny




ACCENT

IT'S ALL IN THE DETAIL

Complete and complement your furniture with quality accessories from
the ACCENT collection to create the perfect atmosphere in your home.
Used in the right way, accessories will give your home a unified look.

Equally stylish and practical they make living easy too
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HANDY

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

A suitcase of possibilities.

HANDY is functional and easy to store and unfold,
making it very popular in many homes. The triple-fold
“suitcase” mattress unfolds into a sleeping mattress.
Perfect for your guest or for your children to play with
for hours of fun.

Suitcase mattress
L 63D 66H27 cm
Bed: 66 x 189 cm

182 » My

Deco
Shop



Deco

Shop



DESIGN: ANDREAS LUND

Change it Up. .
UNIT is a range of poufs with a s
personality. The pouf has eigh
fit together in such a wa

te variety of patterns |

- there are no li
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MAGNUM

DESIGN : SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Atimeless Classic.

The MAGNUM beanbag will shape itself around your
body, offering the perfect base for chilling, listening
to music, watching a movie or reading a book. It can
be used in both private and public spaces, and MAG-
NUM comes in a vast number of fabrics and colours to
match any interior style.

Available in materials for outdoor and indoor use.

Bean bag
325 L
@100 H 70 cm
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BINGO

DESIGN: MICHIEL VAN DER KLEY

Functional design pouf.

This pouf is very popular in many homes. It's decora-
tive, functional, flexible and easy to store and unfold.
The triple-fold mattress turns into a sleeping mattress
- a perfect bed for your guests or for the children to
play on. The light tray table turns the pouf into a table.

Pouf

L 65D 65H36 SH36cm
Bed

195 x 65 cm

Table

L65D32H 16 cm
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Table small

@ 46 H 37 cm
Cushion small
@ 47THTcm
Table large
@69 H37cm
Cushion large
@70H7cm
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DESIGN: CHARLOTTE HONCKE

- v Pr'ettyp\ical.

e and seat'c ? in one. The mul-

‘and flexible AL thuf/table is perfect

rn living spaces. Place the seat cushion on
the table, and you have a nice pouf. Or place
io he floor when you need an extra seat
ble. hegable comes in black, white, ash and
walnut.




DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZ0G
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BOGGIE

Useful and dynamic table.

This small and charming satellite table is extremely
useful in any setting. The design makes it possible to
position it over the seat of a chair or a sofa and comes
in handy for your coffee mug, iPad or book. The table
also works great as an organizing table in the hall or
as a bedside table in the bedroom. The springy legs
and energetic design creates a positive feel and a styli-
sh look in any room.

@ 45H 56 cm

TRIBECA

Asymmetrical refined look .

The design of this funky coffee table challenges the
conventional perception of what legs on a coffee ta-
ble should look like. The frame is based on a simple
construction using angles and repetition to produce a
surprisingly asymmetrical and sophisticated look. The
base comes in chrome, white or black. The tabletop is
lacquered white or black.

Small@ 75 H 41 cm / Large @ 90 H 41 cm

MONDAY

A balancing act.

MONDAY is a versatile side table that can be used indi-
vidually, but works even better in combinations of two
or more. The design of the table is simple and elegant
resembling water lilies floating. The unique construc-
tion makes MONDAY an interesting design item in it-
self, as well as a practical piece of furniture.

Table

L 58D 28,5H41Tcm
Tabletop

@29 cm
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MAX

DESIGN: MULLER & WULFF

Simply functional.

Two functions in one pouf: Use'the MAX pouf Ar &) ' -’«@

for sitting or transform it into a bed by flippings = . #% ¥ 2 PP
the seating surface. The comfort is superb,” “.« *
and it's easy to handle. The design‘is*simple = /4« "4y
and stylish and doesn’t take up much room. . " ¥ RN
Can be used as a stand-alone piece or in cofi- % "Lt Yy
bination with any sofa setys o < : o

Pouf y -
L 99 D 74H 44 SH 44.cm
Bed: 74 x 198 %22 cm




HELLO

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Pretty practical .

The HELLO Tables are functional and practi-
cal. You can use them in all kinds of settings
and move them around as desired. They come
in two sizes, and the tabletops are white full
gloss with a stainless steel base.

Table large
@ 65H 40 cm
Table small
@ 45 H 40 cm

MIRROR

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

Reflect your style.

Combine the coffee tables in a creative way or
use them separately. MIRROR comes in two di-
fferent sizes, and the legs can be assembled to
create either a high or a low table.

Table small
L 55D 55 H 25/19 cm
Table large
L 110 D 55 H 40/25 cm
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TOM

DESIGN: SASCHA SARTORY
Pouf and table combined

innovative product concept. If you need an a
seat, you can simply take out the pouf. If not,
fits under the table and creates an additiona
place for magazines, cell phones, remotes a

rrel drums from Asia and adds a unique tou
room.

Pouf
@52 H37cm
Table
@58 H 47 cm




SO K

DESIGN: PHILIP BRO

By your side.

STOK is a versatile side table that is perfect to have
at hand. It can be placed by a sofa or next to the bed,
depending on where you need a small table. With the
characteristic handle, the tables are easy to move
around, and since they are stackable, they take up
minimum space. The graphic cut-outs in the tabletop
combined with the simplistic handle beautifully ex-
press the functionality of the table.

GOOD DESIGN AWARD 2020

Table
@ 40 H 64 cm




LITIT

Table trapez

L 52,5D 40 H 56/76 cm
Table square

L 40 D 40 H 56/76 cm
Table round

@ 43.5 H 56/76 cm

NUUK Chair see page 30
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FOLIA

DESIGN: CHARLOTTE HONCKE

Invite nature in.

With a thin frame and tripartite top, the table FOLIA is
inspired by the shape of a clover. It's available in two
heights and can be used on its own, but looks even be-
tter if you put several together in a cluster or arrange
them to overlap. The design is light and airy, and the
inspiration from nature is easily recognizable.

Table high
L50D50H45cm
Table low
L50D50H40cm
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QUADRO

DESIGN: SUSANNE GRONLUND

Modern Morocco.

ern Scandinavian interpretation of
ion. Perfect as a cosy

footrést 0

Pouf !
L 58 D58 H39 SH39cm
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POD

DESIGN: CLAUS C. SIMONSEN

Tidy up.

The POD pouf is carefully shaped and designed to be a

decorative element in your home. It can be used as an

( ( j extra seat, a place to rest your tired feet or as a con-

tainer for small things that lay around. The upholstery
7 TN v/ is nice and comfortable and comes in selected fabrics.

tainer

@34H17cm
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PO

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Sculptural cubes for any room.

With these decorative poufs you always have an
extra comfortable seat at hand. -
Choose the colours and fabrics that yo

create a personal interior design.




CIRCOE

DESIGN: SUSANNE GRONLUND

Circular design.

Place the CIRCOE table anywhere you need a table to
put your things or simply use it as a decorative element
in your interior design. The table is entirely circular in
all its elements, and the consistent design creates a
unified and harmonious look.

All CIRCOE's parts are turned in wood and designed to
link together logically.

Table
@ 45H50 cm

205
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ME&U

DESIGN : BUSK + HERTZOG

Running out of floor space?

Take your furniture to the next level: Up. ME&U is an
upholstered indoor swing hung from the ceiling in a
wire. It's a fun and eye-catching accessory that will
make you smile. Creates a wonderful atmosphere in
lounge areas and lobbies.

Swing
620 40 H 27 cm
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I TRAY

_7 oo —_— =
[ 1] DESIGN: MATTHIAS DEMACKER

Architectural eye-catcher.
TRAY is a table with a tabletop that works as a tray
for ev1eryday objects. The table comes in two different
4 heights and can be arranged to overlap each other.
An architectural and modern eye-catcherin the living
. . . space. The base comes in natural ash or ash stained
L ~ black. The tabletop is white.

Table low
? 85 H|29 cm

’ o e high
L B85 H|33cm




ESPRIT

DESIGN : SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

A timeless classic.

The ESPRIT beanbag will shape itself around your
body, offering the perfect base for chilling, listening to
music, watching a movie or reading a book. All homes
need a beanbag, and ESPRIT comes in a huge number
of fabrics and colours to match any style.

Bean bag
200 L
@ 85 H54cm
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DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Triple the functionality

TRIO consists of a triple-fold mattress, which unfolds
into a sleeping mattress - a perfect bed for your
guest or for children to play on. This pouf is a big hit
in many homes, because it's decorative, functional
and easy to store and unfold. A tray table changes the
pouf into a table. It has eight pockets for magazines
and other small items.




Pouf
L 65D 65H36cm
Bed: 65x 195 cm
Table
L65D32H 16 cm
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OUTDOOR

INDOOR COMFORT OUTSIDE

Looking for contemporary and comfortable furniture for outdoor lifestyle?

All materials, textiles and foam in the outdoor collection is specifically designed for outdoor use.
With the modular elements you can create your own personal lounge area with plenty of room

for friends and family.
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EASY

DESIGN: PHILIP BRO

Relax in elegant comfort.

The curvy lines of EASY invite you to relax in elegant
comfort. Use EASY to lounge, as a pouf, tray table,
seat and more. Folded or open, stacked or by itself?
Simply play around and discover the many ways to
use EASY. Available in materials for outdoor and
indoor use.

.
rA

Relax chair
L70D 190 H 39 cm
As pouf
L70D95H45cm




LOFT OUTDOOR

DESIGN: STINE ENGELBRECHTSEN

A sofa in the sun.

LOFT is designed to give you a stylish and comfor-
table place to sit and chat with your friends. The
modular system allows you to arrange it just the way
you like and the way it suits your needs. Available in
materials for outdoor and indoor use. See combina-
tions at www.softline.dk.

Single small
L69D88H 64 SH34cm
Single large

L 88D 88H 64 SH34cm
Corner

L88D88H64 SH34cm
Pouf

L69D70H34 SH34cm
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SITT

DESIGN: SUSANNE GRONLUND

An innovative bean bag

SITT is a unique bean bag that lets you sit in different comfor-
table positions. The special design of the cover creates stability,
so it doesn't collapse. It even looks good after you've used it.
Available in materials for outdoor and indoor use.

Bean bag
L 80D 130 H 73 SH 30 cm
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MAGNUM

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

A timeless Classic.

The MAGNUM beanbag will shape itself around your
body, offering the perfect base for chilling, listening
to music, watching a movie or reading a book. It can
be used in both private and public spaces, and MAG-
NUM comes in a vast number of fabrics and colours
to match any interior style.

Available in materials for outdoor and indoor use.

Bean bag
325L
? 100 H 70 cm
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SPACE

DESIGN: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM

Sculptural cubes for any room .

With 'this decorative pouf you always have an extra
comfortable seat at hand. The stitching around the
edges is a subtle detail with an elegant, decorative
effect. Choose colours and fabrics to match your in-
terior design.

Available in materials for outdoor and indoor use.

Pouf
L 45D 45H 41 cm
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FLUID OUTDOOR

DESIGN: BUSK + HERTZOG

Create a relaxed outdoor atmosphere

FLUID is a relaxing and comfortable sofa and chair
based on the beanbag principle. It adapts to the per-
son who sits in it, and it's incredibly relaxing. Light,
comfy and available in materials for indoor and out-
door use.

Sofa
L 160D 105 H 65 SH30cm
Chair
L 95D 105H 65 SH30cm
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AIKO

AIKO SWIVEL
ALMA
ANGEL
APOLLO
BAIXA
BASEL
BASKET
BASKET POUF
BINGO

BOB
BOGGIE
BON-BON
CABALA
CAPE

CHAT

CHAT POUF
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coco
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HALO

HANDY
HAVANA
HAVANA SWIVEL
HELLO
HELLO TABLE
HUGO

JASON
JASPER
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LAKE

LAZY

LISBON

LOFT

LOFT outdoor
LOTUS
LOUNGE
LUBI
MADISON
MAGNUM

MAGNUM outdoor

MAX
MEGHAN
METRO

ME&U

MILAN
MIRROR

MOAI

MOAI Swivel
MONDAY
NECTOR
NEVADA
NEVADA 3P
NOA

NOLA

NOOMI Swivel
NOOMI String
NOVA

NUUK

OHIO
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OPERA POUF
OPERA Modular
ORLANDO Swivel
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100
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68
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30
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74
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ORLANDO Wood 26
PASSION 82
PAUSE 120
PICOLO 116
PLANET 90
POD PAIK]
POUF 204
QUADRO 202
SAND 160
SCOPE 162
SENSE 164
SHELLY 102
SHINE 170
SILVER 168
SISTERS 78
SITT 218
SITT Outdoor 218
SLEEP 166
SOFT SQUARE 174
SPACE 221
SPACE Outdoor 221
STANDBY 104
STOK 197
SWING 176
TOM 196
TRAY 208
TRIBECA 192
TRIO 210
UNIT 184
VENICE 106
VENUS 172
VERA 108
VICTOR 178
wooD 24
X0 198
SOFAS

BASEL 128
BASKET 14
CABALA 124
CAPE 18
CHAT 28

CITY

CLAY
CORD
DUET

ELLE
FLUID
FLUID Outdoor
FRAME
HALO
JASON
JASPER
LAZY

LOFT

LOFT Outdoor
LOTUS
[o]V)\[c]3
LUBI
MADISON
MEGHAN
METRO
MOAI
NEVADA
NEVADA 3P
NOA

NOLA
NOVA

OHIO
OPERA
ORLANDO Wood
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SAND
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SHINE
SILVER
SLEEP
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VICTOR
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MODULAR SOFAS

CABALA 124
CAPE 18
ELLE 48
LOFT 150
LOFT Outdoor 216
LOTUS 44
LOUNGE 152
NEVADA 58
NEVADA 3P 60
NOA 96
(0] [[0] 70
OPERA 76
PASSION 82
PLANET 90
STANDBY 104
HIGH BACKREST

SOFAS / CHAIRS

BASKET 114
HALO 110
HAVANA 92
HAVANA SWIVEL 94
JASON 84
MOAI 98
MOAI SWIVEL 100
OPERA 72
SOFA BEDS

CITY 134
CORD 136
DUET 140
FRAME 144
JASON 84
JASPER 86
LAZY 148
LUBI 154
MADISON 22
MEGHAN 156

METRO 88

NEVADA 58

NEVADA 3P 60

NOVA 56

SHINE 170
SILVER 168
SLEEP 166
VENUS 172
VICTOR 178
wooD 24
DAYBEDS

DUET 140
FRAME 144
LUBI 154
SENSE 164
SHINE 170
CHAIRS

AIKO 20

AIKO Swivel 21

ANGEL 130
APOLLO 126
BAIXA 36

BASEL 128
BASKET 14
BOB 132
CABALA 124
CAPE 18

CHAT 28

CITY 134
CLAY 16

coco 32

COCO Swivel 34
CORD 136
Ccosy 138
EASY 214
EDEN 42

ELLE 48

ESPRIT 209

EVY

FLUID

FLUID Outdoor
FOLD

GRAND PRIX
GROOVE

HALO

HAVANA
HAVANA Swivel
HELLO

HUGO

JAVA

LOFT

LOFT Outdoor
LOTUS
MAGNUM

MAGNUM Outdoor

ME&U

MOAI

MOAI Swivel
NEVADA
[\[0.

NOLA

NOOMI
NOOMI String
NUUK

(0] 1[¢}

OPERA
OPERA Modular
(o] {W:\\'[]0]
ORLANDO Wood
PASSION
PICOLO
PLANET
SAND
SCOPE
SHELLY
SILVER

SITT
STANDBY
VENICE
VERA

46
142
222

50
133

52
110

92

Y

146
54

150
216
44

186
220
206
98

100

116
90
160
162
102
168
218
104
106
108

POUFS

ALMA
APOLLO
BASKET
BINGO
BON-BON
CAPE
CHAT
CLAY
CONGA
CORAL
CUT
DRUM
HANDY
HAVANA
LAKE
LISBON
LOFT
LOFT Outdoor
LOTUS
LOUNGE
MAX
NECTOR
NEVADA
NOOMI
OHIO
OPERA
PASSION
PAUSE
PLANET
POD
POUF
QUADRO
SAND
SISTERS
SOFT SQUARE
SPACE
SPACE Outdoor
TOM
TRIO
UNIT

190
126
115
188
122
18
29
16
158
127
38
40
182
92
118
119
150
216
[AA
152
194
207
58
66
70
74
82
120
90
203
204
202
160
78
174
221
221
196
210
184
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POUFS WITH

MATRESS

BINGO 188
HANDY 182
LOUNGE 152
MAX 194
TRIO 210
BEAN BAGS

ESPRIT 209
FLUID 142
FLUID Outdoor 222
MAGNUM 186
MAGNUM Outdoor 220
SITT 218
SITT Outdoor 218
CUSHIONS

ALMA 190
CAPE 18
ELLE 48
LOTUS [AA
MILAN 176
NEVADA 58
NEVADA 3P 60
(0] 1[0] 70
OPERA 74
OPERA Modular 80
PASSION 82
SWING 176
TABLES

ALMA 190
BOGGIE 192
CIRCOE 205
CONGA 158
DRUM 40

FOLIA 200
HELLO 195
MIRROR 195
MONDAY 192
SOFT SQUARE 174
STANDBY 104
STOK 197
TOM 196
TRAY 208
TRIBECA 192
X0 198
OUTDOOR

EASY 214
ESPRIT 209
FLUID 222
LOFT 216
MAGNUM 220
SITT 218
SPACE 221

FURTHER INFO : PAGE 11-13
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